Standard
End Mill
Series
ENDMILL SERIES
P A S S I O N  F O R  P R E C I S I O N233
Zam
us Thunder Series
Standard End M

ie
s
EN
D
 M
IL
LS
>
M
et
ri
c
2 FLUTE, REGULAR LENGTH - BRAZED TYPE
EB302 ...series
EDP. No. D L1 L2 L3 D2 STOCK
EB302140 14 28 60 98 16 •
EB302150 15 28 60 98 16 •
EB302160 16 28 60 98 16 •
EB302170 17 32 70 115 20 •
EB302180 18 32 70 115 20 •
EB302190 19 32 70 115 20 •
EB302200 20 32 70 115 20 •
EB302210 21 32 70 115 20 •
EB302220 22 32 70 115 20 •
EB302230 23 40 85 140 25 •
EB302240 24 40 85 140 25 •
EB302250 25 40 85 140 25 •
EB302260 26 40 85 140 25 •
EB302270 27 40 85 140 25 •
EB302280 28 40 85 140 25 •
EB302290 29 50 85 150 32 •
EB302300 30 50 85 150 32 •
EB302310 31 50 85 150 32 •
EB302320 32 50 85 150 32 •
EB302350 35 50 85 150 32 •
EB302360 36 50 85 150 32 •
EB302380 38 55 85 155 32 •
EB302400 40 55 85 155 32 •
EB302420 42 55 85 155 32 •
EB302450 45 63 85 160 32 •
EB302500 50 63 85 160 32 •
FINE GRAIN
30
HELIX
Mill Dia. (mm) Shank Dia.

EN
D
 M
ILLS
> M
etric
4 FLUTE, REGULAR LENGTH - BRAZED TYPE
L2
D
L1
D
2
L3
EB304 ...series
EDP. No. D L1 L2 L3 D2 STOCK
EB304140 14 28 60 98 16 •
EB304150 15 28 60 98 16 •
EB304160 16 28 60 98 16 •
EB304170 17 32 70 115 20 •
EB304180 18 32 70 115 20 •
EB304190 19 32 70 115 20 •
EB304200 20 32 70 115 20 •
EB304210 21 32 70 115 20 •
EB304220 22 32 70 115 20 •
EB304230 23 40 85 140 25 •
EB304240 24 40 85 140 25 •
EB304250 25 40 85 140 25 •
EB304260 26 40 85 140 25 •
EB304270 27 40 85 140 25 •
EB304280 28 40 85 140 25 •
EB304290 29 50 85 150 32 •
EB304300 30 50 85 150 32 •
EB304310 31 50 85 150 32 •
EB304320 32 50 85 150 32 •
EB304350 35 50 85 150 32 •
EB304360 36 50 85 150 32 •
EB304380 38 55 85 155 32 •
EB304400 40 55 85 155 32 •
EB304420 42 55 85 155 32 •
EB304450 45 63 85 160 32 •
EB304500 50 63 85 160 32 •
FINE GRAIN
30
HELIX
Mill Dia. (mm) Shank Dia.

ie
s
EN
D
 M
IL
LS
>
M
et
ri
c
2 FLUTE, LONG LENGTH - BRAZED TYPE
EB322 ...series
EDP. No. D L1 L2 L3 D2 STOCK
EB322140 14 50 60 130 16 •
EB322150 15 50 60 130 16 •
EB322160 16 50 60 130 16 •
EB322180 18 60 60 140 20 •
EB322200 20 60 60 140 20 •
EB322220 22 60 60 140 20 •
EB322240 24 70 60 150 25 •
EB322250 25 70 60 150 25 •
EB322260 26 70 60 150 25 •
EB322280 28 70 60 150 25 •
EB322300 30 80 70 180 32 •
EB322320 32 90 70 190 32 •
EB322350 35 100 70 200 32 •
EB322380 38 100 70 220 32 •
EB322400 40 100 70 220 32 •
EB322450 45 120 80 230 32 •
FINE GRAIN
30
HELIX
Mill Dia. (mm) Shank Dia.

EN
D
 M
ILLS
> M
etric
4 FLUTE, LONG LENGTH - BRAZED TYPE
L2
D
L1
D
2
L3
EB324 ...series
EDP. No. D L1 L2 L3 D2 STOCK
EB324140 14 50 60 130 16 •
EB324150 15 50 60 130 16 •
EB324160 16 50 60 130 16 •
EB324180 18 60 60 140 20 •
EB324200 20 60 60 140 20 •
EB324220 22 60 60 140 20 •
EB324240 24 70 60 150 25 •
EB324250 25 70 60 150 25 •
EB324260 26 70 60 150 25 •
EB324280 28 70 60 150 25 •
EB324300 30 80 70 180 32 •
EB324320 32 90 70 190 32 •
EB324350 35 100 70 200 32 •
EB324380 38 100 70 220 32 •
EB324400 40 100 70 220 32 •
EB324450 45 120 80 230 32 •
EB324500 50 140 80 240 32 •
FINE GRAIN
30
HELIX
Mill Dia. (mm) Shank Dia.

M
et
ri
c
2 FLUTE, BALL NOSE REGULAR LENGTH
- BRAZED TYPE
L2
D
R
L1
D
2
L3
BB302 ...series
EDP. No. D R L1 L2 L3 D2 STOCK
BB302150 15 7.5 28 55 100 16 •
BB302160 16 8 28 55 100 16 •
BB302180 18 9 29 55 110 20 •
BB302200 20 10 29 55 110 20 •
BB302220 22 11 36 60 110 25 •
BB302240 24 12 37 60 110 25 •
BB302250 25 12.5 38 60 120 25 •
BB302280 28 14 40 65 120 32 •
BB302300 30 15 46 65 130 32 •
BB302320 32 16 47 65 140 32 •
FINE GRAIN
30
HELIX
Mill Dia. (mm) Shank Dia.